CURVED GLASS COMBINE ISLAND FREEZER
'
Island-style combinatiqn,
End case
I
Horizontal combine style
39 Modular Lme 2020
cold
sect10n
■
Plug1n
H
.....
,1
Side case·
l1f1
' �· , ·
Ice-cream
- . -"''
lr02B1mi
.
-
"1
TYPE CODE ---•-m-m-a
Brand: Austune
Nan1e of product line: Island Freezer
Cabinet width mm : 1850 / 1450-2·100-2soo
Cabinet 1ayo1JI: End case/ Side case
A series
Refrigerant: R290
Cooling System: static Cool
Defrost: Hot Gas Defrost
Foaming agent thickness: 70mm
Power supply: 110V-240V 50Hz / 60Hz
Operating temperature: -18 to -25 •c
!
Front vtew Slcle vl9W I
Unit
END CASE
185E-A
Width mm 1850
Deep mm 850
Heigllt mm 750
Refrigerant R290
Input Power w 720
Effective Volume L 600
Consumption KW•ht24h 7.0
Foaming thickness mm 70
Glass lid
Interior material
Exterior material
Defrost type
Water away
Evaporator
Condenser
Fan motor
Compressor
D igital controller
Feet style
Net weight KG 132
Loading Qty Uni1/40' HQ 36
:mio
I.SVO
AIF-210S-A
41
AJF-250S-A
Front view Sida VleW Front view Side View
SIDE CASE
140S-A 210S-A 250S-A
1400 2100 2500
850 850 850
750 835 835
R290 R290 R290
680 750 880
470 800 1100
5.49 11.0 ,2.2
70 70 70
Curved Low-E tempered glass
Embossed aluminum sheet
Prepainted aluminum plate
Auto defrost
Automatic evaporation
Aluminum tube winding
Copper Wbe fin
EBM
Secop
Carel
Castor/Bullet feet
108 146 172
44 93 27
Modular Line 2020 40